

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 72739842

---

Data publicarii	01.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 147,02 RON - 147,02 RON

---

Descriere: SAPUN LICHID 500 ML. CU POMPITA buc. 2 5.79 11.58 2.20 2 HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR. 8 ROLE/PAC. pac. 4 14.39 57.56 10.94 3 DEZINFECTANT CONCENTRAT DOMESTOS 24H PLUS LA BIDON DE 5 LITRI buc. 1 39.89 39.89 7.58 4 HARTIE ROLA PROSOP CELULOZA PURA, 2 STRATURI, ALBA, GOFRATA, LUNGIME 150 METRI buc. 2 18.99 37.98 7.22

---